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U-21 Championship
2017/18 3rd round, Match #16

Friday, 29.07.2017, 15:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 28°C. Spectators: 300

«Mariupol» Mariupol

4 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Mykhailenko Vladyslav
15 Nasonov Olexandr
3 Senytskyi Yurii (C)
5 Savin Vladyslav
7 Avahimian Artur
8 Korobenko Andrii
9 Merkushov Artem
11 Horbunov Serhii
6 Semenikhin Ivan
13 Gomis Roger
16 Vitsenets Vitaliy

Substitutes
12 Honcharenko Oleh
20 Bilokin Yevhenii
14 Porodko Oleksandr
17 Volk Pavlo
18 Kalinin Viacheslav
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
2 Bykov Oleksii

Coach
Leonov Ihor

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
17 Shchetinin Vladyslav
33 Semenchenko Valentyn (C)
16 Veremieiev Vladyslav
75 Sokolov Oleh
2 Buriachenko Mykola
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
15 Mochuliak Rienat
9 Chernyshov Oleksii
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
22 Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes
1 Suaib Ibrahim
5 Svirchuk Vadym
14 Serdeniuk Viktor
99 Seleznov Artem
10 Semeniv Dmytro
96 Popov Mykhailo
18 Silvio

Coach
Nizhehorodov Oleksandr

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 3rd round, Match #16
Friday, 29.07.2017, 15:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 28°C. Spectators: 300

«Mariupol» Mariupol 4 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
5 Savin Vladyslav 7'

11 Horbunov Serhii 8'

11 Horbunov Serhii
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 23'

29' 16 Veremieiev Vladyslav
5 Svirchuk Vadym

40' 2 Buriachenko Mykola
3 Senytskyi Yurii

18 Kalinin Viacheslav 46'

46' 15 Mochuliak Rienat
99 Seleznov Artem

13 Gomis Roger
20 Bilokin Yevhenii 46'

46' 22 Shtohrin Andrii
18 Silvio

16 Vitsenets Vitaliy
17 Volk Pavlo 46'

54' 2 Buriachenko Mykola
14 Serdeniuk Viktor

54' 11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
10 Semeniv Dmytro

17 Volk Pavlo 62'

9 Merkushov Artem 72'

72' 75 Sokolov Oleh

77' 17 Shchetinin Vladyslav

6 Semenikhin Ivan 78'

7 Avahimian Artur 81'

9 Merkushov Artem
2 Bykov Oleksii 89'

7 Avahimian Artur 90+1'

18 Kalinin Viacheslav 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


